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RECORD TYPE: FEDERAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR: "Skelly, Daniel" <Daniel.Skelly@eia.doe.gov> ( "Skelly, Daniel" <Daniel.Skel
CREATION DATE/TIME: 1-MAR-2002 15:06:36.00
SUBJECT:: RE: Clarification on the GHG Projection-Reconcilation Worksheet

TO: " 'Laitner.Skip@epamail .epa.gov'" <Laitner.Skip@epamail.epa.gov> ( "'Laitner.Skip@
READ ; UNKNOWN

TO:William A. Pizer ( CN=wWilliam A. Pizer/OU=CEA/O=EOPGECP [ CEA ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Stolpman.Paul@epamail .epa.gov ( Stolpman.Paul@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:"Skelly, Daniel" <Daniel.Skelly@eia.doe.gov> ( "Skelly, Daniel" <Daniel.Skelly@ei
READ : UNKNOWN !

CC:Smith.Eric@epamail .epa.gov ( Smith.Eric@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:*"Karpoff, Peter" <Peter.Karpoff@hg.doe.gov> ( "Karpoff, Peter" <Peter.Karpoff@hqg.
READ : UNKNOWN i

CC:Phil Cooney ( CN=Phil Cooney/0QU=CEQ/Q=EOP@GEOP [ CEQ ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Kruger.Dina@epamail .epa.gov ( Kruger.Dina@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN | )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Shelby.Michael@epamail .epa.gov ( Shelby.Michael@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Breidenich.Clare@epamail .epa.gov ( Breidenich.Clare@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN | )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Delachesnaye.Franciscq@epamail.epa.gov ( Delachesnaye.Francisco@epamail.epa.gov [
READ : UNKNOWIN

TEXT:

(b)(s)
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————— Original Message----—-

From: Laitner.Skip@epamail.epa.gov [mailto:Laitner.Skip@epamail.epa.gov]
Sent: Friday, March 01, 2002 2:25 PM

To:; William A. Pizer@cea.eop.gov

Cc: Stolpman.Paul@epamail.epa.gov; Skelly, Daniel;

Smith.Eric@epamail .epa.gov; Peter.Karpoff@hg.doe.gov;

Phil_ Cooney@ceq.eop.gov; Kruger.Dina@epamail.epa.gov;
Kruger.Dina@epamail.epa.gov; Shelby.Michael@epamail.epa.gov;
Breidenich.Clare@epamail .epa.gov; Delachesnaye.Francisco@epamail .epa.gov
Subject: Clarification on the GHG Projection-Reconcilation Worksheet

Hello, Billy.{anq_al})fh

o ~ b ee i v i r = i
e

Let us know if you have any questions or need additional information.

R

Best regards,

Skip

John A. "Skip" Laitner
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Senior Economist for Technology Policy
EPA Office of Atmospheric Programs

501 3rd St, Nw, 4th Flooxr, MS 6201-J
Washington, DC 20001

o: (202) 564-9833

£: (202) 565-2147

email: Laitner.Skip@epa.gov
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